Holiday List for the year 2025-2026

B UJJVAL WORLD SCHOOL, CBSE |
-  Date | Day s Festivals | Students
08.08.2025 Friday Varamahalakshmi 1
7]9.08.2025 : Saturday Rak;ﬁamBandhan 1 7
15.08.2025 Friday Independence Day 1
16.08.2025 Saturday Janmashtami 0
26.08.2025 & 27.08.2025 WeL‘r‘]‘:;ay Gauri Pgﬁftf‘nﬁia”esr'a 2
05.09.2025 Friday Onam / Eid-e-Milad 1
22.09.2025 to 01.10.2025 '?r?g‘ugﬁf Vijayadashami 10
/Dussehra Holidays
2102025 Thursday Jayaﬁﬁgﬂzgehra 1
20.10.2025 to 22.10.2025 | Mon,Tue & Wed Deepavalli 3
08.11.2025 Saturday Kanakadasa Jayanthi
25.12.2025 to 31.12.2025 B_Oth d_ays Christmas Holidays 7
inclusive
01.01.2026 Thursday New year 1
14.01.2026 & 15.01.2026 Wed, Thu Makara Sankranthi 2
26.01.2026 Monday Republic Day 1
04.03.2026 Wednesday Holi 1
19.03.2026 Thursday Ugadi 1
20.03.2026 Friday Eid-Ul-Fitr 1
03.04.2026 Friday Good.Friday 0
14.04.2026 Tuesday Dr. Ambedkar Jayanthi 0
(KG - Class VIII)
01.04.2026 to 17.05.2026 47
O8I STaEE 07082026 A caye Summenr-vagation || 50
Please note:

« These dates are tentative and subject to change.

« New Session begins for classes IX, X, & Xl on 8th May 2026, Friday.

« New Session begins for classes KG - VIIl on 18th May 2026. Monday

« In case of rainy days, compensation may be required in case of any directive from

state Government / KSEEB holidays may change.

« Sunday is considered as reserved holiday.
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